阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 7
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units
VR
V AC
CR
µF
W
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Dimensions
B×A×H
mm
Ordering code
Pack-
ing
units
pcs
UL
3 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3305-J050 120
4 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3405-J050 120
5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3505-J050 120
6 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3605-J050 120
7 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3705-J050 120
7.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3755-J050 120
8 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A3805-J050 120
10 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A3106-J050 120
12 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A3126-J050 120
12.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A3126-J550 120
15 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A3156-J050 120
20 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A3206-J050 60
25 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A3256-J050 60
30 73 48 20 45×70×75 B33364-A3306-J050 60
35 73 48 20 45×70×75 B33364-A3356-J050 60
40 73 48 20 45×70×85 B33364-A3406-J050 60
45 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A3456-J050 60
370
50 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A3506-J050 60
3 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5305-J050 120
4 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5405-J050 120
5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5505-J050 120
6 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×55 B33364-A5605-J050 120
7 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A5705-J050 120
7.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A5755-J050 120
8 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×65 B33364-A5805-J050 120
10 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A5106-J050 120
12 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A5126-J050 120
12.5 54.5 34.5 20 31.5×51.5×75 B33364-A5126-J550 120
15 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A5156-J050 60
20 73 48 20 45×70×65 B33364-A5206-J050 60
25 73 48 20 45×70×75 B33364-A5256-J050 60
30 73 48 20 45×70×85 B33364-A5306-J050 60
35 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A5356-J050 60
440
40 73 48 20 45×70×100 B33364-A5406-J050 60
 Film capacitors – AC capacitors B33364
 EPCOS Feida Motor Run CapacitorsCBB66 - Single Cap acitor P2 Aluminum Can Oval
NG FK PE March. 2010
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 6 of 7
Important notes at the end of this document.
45 93 51 20 48×90×75 B33364-A5456-J050 45
50 93 51 20 48×90×85 B33364-A5506-J050 45
UUUU   Please read “Applications warning, installation and maintenance instructions” and the “ZVEI -
General safety recommendations for power capacitors”, which are available on the Internet at
www.epcos.com/ac_capacitors , to ensure optimum performance and to prevent products from
failing, and in worst case, bursting and fire. Information given in the data sheet reflects typical